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REF:INABB:STATUT:LODR:2023                            July 28, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001    
(Attn : DCS CRD) 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E). 
Mumbai 400 051 

Attn: Listing Dept. 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub:   Intimation of loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
Ref:  BSE - 500002 / NSE – ABB 

 
Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company’s Registrar and Share Transfer 
Agent (“RTA”) KFIN Technologies Limited on July 26, 2023,  we would like to inform that the RTA has received 
intimation from the following shareholder/s regarding loss/misplacement of share certificates with the request 
for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof: 
 

 
Sl 

No. 
Folio no. Name of shareholder 

/ Joint holder 
No. of 

shares 

Face Value 
per share 

in Rs. 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 
Nos. 

1 A0002113 
Aravind S Shah 

Hansa Arvind Shah 
250 2 1105915 108716046 to 

108716295 

2 B0010576 Bina Bagla 250 10 
114771 to 
114775 

27623134 to 
27623383 

3 B0001146 

Bhogilal Manilal Shah 
Shobhana Bhogilal 

Shah 
 

324 10 

6704-6707 
12095798 to 
12095828 

11866-11873 
24159600 to 
24159678 

221141-
221142 

36106674 to 
36106679 

98900956 
933614803 to 
933614910 

99900956 
933614703 to 
933614802 

4 R0001283 
Rajesh Bhogilal Shah 

Shobhana Bhogilal 
Shah 

105 10 

54580-54581 
14390828 to 
14390887 

54583 
14390898 to 
14390905 

94662 
26281561 to 
26281561 
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336339-
336342 

39618493 to 
39618518 

9904341 
934044120 to 
934044129 

 
Pursuant to SEBI Circular Number SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 
a letter of confirmation will be issued to the shareholder only after the receipt of all necessary documents and 
compliance of required formalities.  
 
You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any 
manner.  
 
Kindly take the above information on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For ABB India Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Trivikram Guda 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
ACS-17685 

Encl: as above 
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M/s. KFin Technologies Limited
Unit: ABB India Limited
Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli Financial District,
Nanakramguda
Hyderabad - 500 032

9628721

Kind Attn: Adusumalli Sai Sindhuja
Corporate Registry

Sub: Duplicate Share Certificates.

Re: Folio No B001 0576

Dear Sir,

Refer to my earlier letters with regard to loss of share certificates and
request for issue of duplicate share certificates.

I am submitting herewith the following documents as required by you:

1) Indemnity Bond and Affidavit duly notarized
2) Copy of Police Complain duly notarized.
3) Proof of identity of surety duly notarized.
4) ISR-1,ISR-2,ISR-13 AND ISR-4.
5) Self Attested Pan Card duly notarized.
6) Self Attested Aadhar Card and Passport Copy duly notarized.
7) Demand draft of Rs 800/-  in favour of ABB INDIA LTD payable at

Bangalore towards advertisement charges.
8) Original Cancelled Cheque.
9) Cleint Master List.
1 0) Surety Form.
1 1 ) Affidavit - “A”
12) Indemnity “I”
13) Questionnaire Form “Q”

You are now requested to please issue the share certificate.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

J ___ B-vuuo- & o> oQft

Bina Bagla

5H NEW ROAD, ALI PORE

Kolkata - 700027



Me:  K/06/2023
From,
ARVIND SHANTI LAL SHAH
VENUS TOWER, 702/703/102,
J P ROAD, NEAR NAVRANGTEARTRE,
ANDHERI WEST, ANDHER1 RAILWAY
STATION, MUMBAI-400058

9674776

To
KFin Technologies Limited
UNIT: -ABB  INDIA LIMITED
Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No. 31  & 32,
Financial district, Nanakramguda,
Hyderabad -500032

Subject: Issue of duplicate share certificate of  folio no: A0002113.

Dear Concern,

We Arvind Shantilal Shah & Hansa Shah holding ABB INDIA LIMITED share of folio no.

A0002113, Qty 250, we had lost the share certificate please let me know the procedure for

issuing of duplicate share certificate. Along with shares details such as certificate no.,

Distinctive no., etc.

We are enclosing following documents:

1. ISR-1
2. ISR-2
3. SH-13
4. ISR-4
5. Self- attested Aadhar card & Pan card of both holder
6. Cancel Cheque
7. Self-attested Nominee Aadhar card
8. CM L copy

Request you to let me know the procedure of  issuing duplicate share certificate.

A

Thankin.

Al'
ARVIND SH ANTILAL SHAH
1 st holder

HANSA SHAH
2 nd  ho lder



Trackon-Courier

Date: 18.07.2023From :
Smt. Shobhana Bhogilal Shah
"Shree Vardhman Bunglow"

15, Premnagar Society, Bibvewadi, Pune - 411 037
Mob : 9921545556 Email ID : rbs.shah@gmaiLcom

To,
KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd
Karvy Selenium Tower "B" Plot No.31-32
Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad- 500 032
Tel : 040 - 67162222 Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com
Unit : ABB LIMITED_Folio No. B0001146

Sub : Issue of duplicate shares 324 shares (F. V. Rs. 10/- Paid )
Ref : Your letter ABBN/61251A/VRATHOD1 of 30-06-2023

Dear Sir,

As desired in your above letter we are sending documents of
1) Original Form ISR-1, ISR-2, & SH-13

9674865

l/We Shobhana Bhogilal Shah and joint holder [Bhogilal Manilal Shah was deceased] of 324 shares
F. V. Rs. 10/- paid in ABB INDIA LTD in above referred folio no. B0001146

Folio Nos. No. of shares
F.V. Rs. 10/- Paid

. Distinctive Number Certificate No. -

B0001146 31 12095798 to 12095828 6704 to 6707
B0001146 79 24159600 to 24159678 11866 to 11873
B0001146 6 36106674 to 36106679 221141 to 221142
B0001146 108 933614803 to 933614910 98900956
B0001146 100 933614703 to 933614802 99900956
l/We have misplaced / Lost the above shares. Kindly issue us duplicate shares
l/We enclose herewith the following documents, in addition to those listed above.

a) Shobhana Bhogilal Shah Self attested copy of Pan Card No. ACNPS2538L & Adhaar Card
No. 7363 2120 0629

b) Original Client Master Copy of my Demat account. HDFC Bank Ltd Cancelled cheque.
c) Original Affidavit Form-A & Indemnity Form-B with two witness, self attested PAN
d) Form-ISR-4 & Name deletion Form & Death certificate of [Bhogilal Manilal Shah]
e) Financial Express Public notice & FIR copy
f) Questionnaire Form with Affidavit & Two Surety Form

I hereby request you to send the above shares at the earliest and oblige.
Thanking you in anticipation

Smt. Shobhana Bhogilal Shah
Encl: a. a.

i

* INWARD NO:



Trackon-Courier

Date: 18.07.2023From :
Rajesh Bhogilal Shah & Shobhana Bhogilal Shah
"Shree Vardhman Bunglow" 15, Premnagar Society, Bibvewadi

Pune -411 037
Mob : 9921545556 Email ID : rbs.shah@gmail.com

To,
KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd
Karvy Selenium Tower "B" Plot No.31-32
Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad- 500 032
Tel : 040 - 67162222 Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com
Unit : ABB LlMITED_Folio No. R0001283

9674864

Sub: Issue of duplicate shares 105 shares (F. V. Rs. 10/- paid)
Ref : Your letter ABBN/61343/VRATHOD1 of 06-07-2023

Dear Sir,

As desired in your above letter we are sending documents of
1) Original Form ISR-4,

l/We Rajesh Bhogilal Shah and joint holder Shobhana Bhogilal Shah of 105 shares F. V Rs. 10/- Paid
in ABB INDIA LTD in above referred folio no. R0001283
Folio Nos. No of shares

F.V. Rs. 10/- Paid
Distinctive Number

■- •; . , ■ ••••> : . !.?;
Certificate No. <•; j

R0001283 60 14390828 to 14390877 54580 to 54581
R0001283 8 14390898 to 14390905 54583
R0001283 1 26281561 to 26281561 94662
R0001283 26 39618493 to 39618518 336339 to 336342
R0001283 10 934044120 to 934044129 9904341
We have misplaced / Lost the above shares. Kindly issue us duplicate shares
We enclose herewith the following documents, in addition to those listed above.

a) 1 st Holder [Rajesh Bhogilal Shah] Seif attested copy of Pan Card No. ADWPS9397M &
Adhaar Card No. 5620 4491 0515

b) 2 nd Holder [Shobhana Bhogilal Shah] Self attested copy of Pan Card No. ACNPS2538L &
Adhaar Card No. 7363 2120 0629

c) Original Client Master Copy of my Demat account.
d) HDFC Bank Ltd Cancelled cheque.
e) Original Affidavit Form-A & Indemnity Form-B with two witness, self attested PAN
f) FIR copy & Form-ISR-4 & Financial Express Public notice
g) Questionnaire Form with Affidavit & Two Surety Form

I hereby request you to  send the above shares at the earliest and oblige.

Thanking you in anticipation
Yours truly

Shobhana Bhogilal Shah

INWARD NO:

Rajesh Bhogilal Shah
Encl: a. a.
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